MK120 CORDED KEYBOARD AND

MOUSE COMBO

MOUSE AND KEYBOARD COMBO

This durable duo brings together simplicity,
comfort and corded security. A full-sized
keyboard and ambidextrous mouse deliver a
familiar, easy-to-use design that works right out
of the box.

IDEAL FOR

Those who want corded simplicity in a familiar
mouse and keyboard combo.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

KEYBOARD

e Full-size keyboard with number pad and arrow
keys

o Spill-resistant design' up to 60 ml liquid

e Durable, easy to read keys

e 2 adjustable height options

e 10-Key Number pad

e Caps lock indicator light

e Deep profile key type

e Plastic parts include 54% certified post-
consumer recycled plastic?

MOUSE

e Full size ambidextrous mouse

e 3 mouse buttons (Left/Right-click, Middle click)

¢ 1000 DPI optical tracking sensor

e Line-by-line scrolling

e Plastic parts include 72% certified post-
consumer recycled plastic?

KEYBOARD & MOUSE
o Wired (corded) connectivity

SPECIFICATIONS

Certification
Compatibility
Connectivity
Wireless Range
Service Life
Reliability

Warranty

Keyboard Battery
Keyboard Battery Indicator
Keyboard Layouts
Keyboard Size
Number of Keys
Number Pad

Typing

Tilt Legs

Tilt Angles

Backlit Keys
lluminated Caps Lock
lluminated Num Lock
Easy-Switch Keyboard
Mouse Battery

Mouse Battery Indicator
Mouse Tracking
Mouse Tracking DPI
Mouse Scrolling
Mouse Handedness
Easy-Switch Mouse
Logitech Options
Logitech Flow

Product Weight
Product Dimensions

Total Weight with Packaging
Packaging Dimensions
Sustainability

Master Shipper Units
Storage Temperature
Operating Temperature
Software

Operating Instructions Location

IT Admin Mass Deploy

logitech

Global (list available upon request)
Windows® 7, 8,10 or later

Cable, USB

N/A (Corded)

10 million clicks

MTTF > 150K Hours

Mean Time To Failure of electrical components
3-year hardware limited warranty
N/A (Corded)

N/A (Corded)

See reverse

Full

105

Yes (10 Keys)

Plunger

Yes

0° flat and 8¢ tilt

No

Yes

Yes

No

N/A (Corded)

N/A (Corded)

Red LED Optical Tracking
1000

1D Roller

Ambidextrous

No

No

No

Keyboard 550 g, Mouse 90 g

Keyboard: 155 mm H x 450 mm W X 23.5

mm D

Mouse: 13 mm H x 62 mm W x 38 mm D

810 g

49 mm Hx163 mm W x 2562 mm L
Mouse: 72% certified post-consumer
recycled material?

Keyboard: 54% certified post-consumer

recycled material?
4

-5 to 45°C

0 to 40°C

N/A

N/A Corded Product
N/A (Corded)
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MOUSE AND KEYBOARD COMBO

Part Number
920-002534
920-002535
920-002536
920-002539
920-002540
920-002541
920-002542
920-002543
920-002545
920-002546
920-002547
920-002549
920-002550
920-002552
920-002559
920-002560
920-002561
920-002562
920-002563
920-002565
920-002586
920-002588
920-002589
920-002823
920-003610
920-004428
920-004429
920-008248
920-008288
920-010020

1. Tested under limited conditions (maximum of 60 ml liquid spillage). Do not immerse the keyboard in liquid.
2. Excludes cable assembly and printed wiring assembly (PWA) plastics.

Contact your preferred reseller or visit logitech.com/workdesk

Logitech Inc.

7700 Gateway Blvd. Newark,

Newark, CA 94560
USA

Bar Code
5099206020429
5099206020436
5099206020443
5099206020474
5099206020481
5099206020498
5099206020504
5099206020511
5099206020535
5099206020542
5099206020559
5099206020573
5099206020580
5099206020603
5099206020634
5099206020641
5099206020658
5099206020665
5099206020672
097855065476
097855067036
097855067050
097855067067
5099206023383
097855080493
097855088802
097855088840
5099206067738
6920377906092
097855164087

Keyboard Layout
NLB
BGR

CZE-SKY
FRA
DEU
ELL
HUN
ITA
HEB
ARA (102)
PTG
HRV-SLV
ESP
UK
CH
TUR
RUS
US INT'L
US INT'L
us
us
CHT
us
PAN
KOR
ESP
PTB
FAR
us
us

logitech

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

© 2021 Logitech. Logitech, Logi and the Logitech Logo are
trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A.
and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective
owners.
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