MK120 CORDED KEYBOARD AND MOUSE COMBO



MOUSE AND KEYBOARD COMBO





This durable duo brings together simplicity, comfort and corded security. A full-sized keyboard and ambidextrous mouse deliver a familiar, easy-to-use design that works right out of the box.

IDEAL FOR

Those who want corded simplicity in a familiar mouse and keyboard combo.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

KEYBOARD

- Full-size keyboard with number pad and arrow keys
- Spill-resistant design1 up to 60 ml liquid
- Durable, easy to read keys
- 2 adjustable height options
- 10-Key Number pad
- Caps lock indicator light
- Deep profile key type
- Plastic parts include 54% certified postconsumer recycled plastic²

MOUSE

- Full size ambidextrous mouse
- 3 mouse buttons (Left/Right-click, Middle click)
- 1000 DPI optical tracking sensor
- Line-by-line scrolling
- Plastic parts include 72% certified postconsumer recycled plastic²

KEYBOARD & MOUSE

Wired (corded) connectivity

SPECIFICATIONS

Certification	Global (list available upon request)	
Compatibility	Windows® 7, 8, 10 or later	
Connectivity	Cable, USB	
Wireless Range	N/A (Corded)	
Service Life	10 million clicks	
Reliability	MTTF > 150K Hours Mean Time To Failure of electrical components	
Warranty	3-year hardware limited warranty	
Keyboard Battery	N/A (Corded)	
Keyboard Battery Indicator	N/A (Corded)	
Keyboard Layouts	See reverse	
Keyboard Size	Full	
Number of Keys	105	
Number Pad	Yes (10 Keys)	
Typing	Plunger	
Tilt Legs	Yes	
Tilt Angles	0° flat and 8° tilt	
Backlit Keys	No	
Illuminated Caps Lock	Yes	
Illuminated Num Lock	Yes	
Easy-Switch Keyboard	No	
Mouse Battery	N/A (Corded)	
Mouse Battery Indicator	N/A (Corded)	
Mouse Tracking	Red LED Optical Tracking	
Mouse Tracking DPI	1000	
Mouse Scrolling	1D Roller	
Mouse Handedness	Ambidextrous	
Easy-Switch Mouse	No	
Logitech Options	No	
Logitech Flow	No	
Product Weight	Keyboard 550 g, Mouse 90 g	
Product Dimensions	Keyboard: 155 mm H x 450 mm W X 23.5 mm D	
	Mouse: 113 mm H x 62 mm W x 38 mm D	
Total Weight with Packaging	810 g	
Packaging Dimensions	49 mm H x 163 mm W x 252 mm L	
Sustainability	Mouse: 72% certified post-consumer recycled material ² Keyboard: 54% certified post-consumer	
	recycled material ²	
Master Shipper Units	4	
Storage Temperature	-5 to 45°C	
Operating Temperature	0 to 40°C	
Software	N/A	
Operating Instructions Location	N/A Corded Product	
IT Admin Mass Deploy	N/A (Corded)	
. ,	,	



MK120 CORDED KEYBOARD AND MOUSE COMBO

logitech

MOUSE AND KEYBOARD COMBO

Part Number	Bar Code	Keyboard Layout	Color
920-002534	5099206020429	NLB	Black
920-002535	5099206020436	BGR	Black
920-002536	5099206020443	CZE-SKY	Black
920-002539	5099206020474	FRA	Black
920-002540	5099206020481	DEU	Black
920-002541	5099206020498	ELL	Black
920-002542	5099206020504	HUN	Black
920-002543	5099206020511	ITA	Black
920-002545	5099206020535	HEB	Black
920-002546	5099206020542	ARA (102)	Black
920-002547	5099206020559	PTG	Black
920-002549	5099206020573	HRV-SLV	Black
920-002550	5099206020580	ESP	Black
920-002552	5099206020603	UK	Black
920-002559	5099206020634	СН	Black
920-002560	5099206020641	TUR	Black
920-002561	5099206020658	RUS	Black
920-002562	5099206020665	US INT'L	Black
920-002563	5099206020672	US INT'L	Black
920-002565	097855065476	US	Black
920-002586	097855067036	US	Black
920-002588	097855067050	CHT	Black
920-002589	097855067067	US	Black
920-002823	5099206023383	PAN	Black
920-003610	097855080493	KOR	Black
920-004428	097855088802	ESP	Black
920-004429	097855088840	РТВ	Black
920-008248	5099206067738	FAR	Black
920-008288	6920377906092	US	Black
920-010020	097855164087	US	Black



- 1. Tested under limited conditions (maximum of 60 ml liquid spillage). Do not immerse the keyboard in liquid.
- 2. Excludes cable assembly and printed wiring assembly (PWA) plastics.

Contact your preferred reseller or visit logitech.com/workdesk

Logitech Inc. 7700 Gateway Blvd. Newark, Newark, CA 94560 USA © 2021 Logitech. Logitech, Logi and the Logitech Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.